20 25

Partnering with Habitat for Humanity of Douglas County

Seeking to put God's love into action, Habitat for Humanity brings people together to build homes, communities, and hope.





Kasey Morris
Director of Development
kasey@hfhdouglascounty.org
320-762-4255

Hard Hat Sponsorships

Sponsoring the Hard Hat
Event is a great way to
showcase your partnership
with Habitat for Humanity
and demonstrate your
commitment to social

2025 Sponsorship Opportunities



Team builds are an investment in your employees and the community. Bring coworkers together in a unique way that encourages camaraderie, problem solving, and communication skills which carry back to the workplace. No experience or tools required!

Hard Hat Sponsorship



- · Showcase your business among community leaders and members.
- Demonstrate your support for affordable housing, a critical need in our community.
- · Help create lasting change for local families through your financial support.

Benefits	\$750	\$2,000	\$5,000	\$10,000
Recognition in Summer Newsletter, Annual Report, on social media platforms, and sponsor level recognition in event program.				
Company logo displayed at singular table at both events.				
Showcase your :30 second company-made video at event.				
One full-day team build (up to 16 people), partnership feature story in quarterly print newsletter and listed as presenting sponsor of the event.				(only one available)

2025 **Hard Hat Events**

May 7, 2025

Breakfast:

Happy Hour: 6:15-8:00 am 5:00-7:00 pm

Save the date!



Save this date

5.7.25

Hard Hat Events

Breakfast 6:15 AM to 8:00 AM

-or-

Happy Hour 5:00 PM to 7:00 PM

@Broadway Ballroom

Team Build Sponsorship

77%

of employees say company-sponsored volunteer activities are essential to well-being.





90%

of consumers want to know how companies support charitable

causes.

VOLUNTEERHUB: volunteerhub.com/blog/20-corporate-volunteerism-statistics

Benefits	\$2,500	\$5,000	\$60,000	\$180,000
Volunteer build day for up to 16 people, recognition in Annual Report and on social media platforms.	•	•	•	@
Lunch provided on build site.			(•
Partnership feature story in quarterly print newsletter.				0
Logo signage at active construction site.				(
Press release announcing partnership, opportunity for check presentation with Habitat Team, & commemorative plaque.				0

As a faith-based organization, Habitat welcomes the opportunity to partner with churches for \$1,500.

Workplace Build Sponsorship

\$10,000

- One full-day team build at your workplace.
- · Recognition on social media platforms.
- Recognition in Hard Hat Events program.
- · Recognition in Annual Report.
- Able to accommodate increased number of volunteers using a one-hour shift model.

Only one organization per year can participate in workplace build at their desired location.



T-Shirt Sponsorship

\$10,000

- Every homebuyer, mentor, and volunteer will receive a t-shirt!
- Demonstrate your support for affordable housing, a critical need in our community.



Benefits	\$2,000*	\$5,000*	\$10,000
Company logo featured on back of 1,000 t-shirts.	With 4 other sponsors	With 1 other sponsor	Exclusive
Select final t-shirt design from options shown below.			Exclusive

\$10,000 sponsor chooses front design:



*Note: Pledges will not be required to be fulfilled if full financial support is not obtained.

Team Build Sponsorship Process

1

Select sponsorship level, return pledge form to Habitat.

Submit payment by February 28, 2025.

3

Build day options will open March 4, 2025.

(Habitat's Community Engagement Manager will send an email when selection of build dates are available.)

Pledge Form

Busin	ess Name		Contact Nar	ne
Stree	t Address	City	State	ZIP
Phone	е	Email		
In su	upport of Habitat for Humanity o	of Douglas County:		
MY COMMITMENT	Commitment Options (select one below) HARD HAT SPONSORSHIPS \$750 \$2,000 \$5,000 \$10,000	TEAM BUILD SPONSORSHIPS \$2,500 \$5,000 \$10,000 Workplace Build - only one available! \$60,000 \$180,000	○ \$ ○ \$	HIRT SPONSORSHIPS 62,000 (with four others) 65,000 (with one other) 610,000 - only one available! IMPORTANT: Must commit by February 12, 2025.
MY PAYMENT	Invoice me in the month of	automatic draft of my checking or savings acc	count. Pleas	Payment due February 28, 2025 e contact me.
	•	cked, will not be recognized in Annual Report, i		
Signa	ature		Date	_

Habitat for Humanity of Douglas County remains exempt under 501(c)3 of the IRS Code. Tax ID: 41-1869669. Donations are tax-deductible to the extent permitted by tax code. Please return completed form to the address, fax, or email listed below. Thank you for building strength, stability, and self-reliance through shelter for Douglas County families.



THANK YOU

for helping build strength, stability and self-reliance through shelter in Douglas County!

T-Shirt Sponsorship commitment due February 12, 2025

All payment due February 28, 2025



Make checks payable to:

Habitat for Humanity of Douglas County 1211 N Nokomis NE Alexandria, MN 56308

Kasey Morris

Director of Development kasey@hfhdouglascounty.org 320-762-4255